
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311102005021000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 17,579

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 05 021 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: LEAKEY STEVEN C Legal: EAST 25TH ST BLK B LOT A BELHAZE SUB # 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 926005

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,219.16 1,219.16 2,438.32

Special 136.77 136.76 273.53

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202395722-1 12/17/2020

0.00

12/17/2020

1,219.16

1 1,219.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,219.16

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202463943-2 05/04/2021

0.00 6.90

05/04/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

6.90

0.00

0.00

**********

6.90

lereta mortgage 
co

Grand Totals 1,355.93 1,355.92 0.00 2,711.85

0.00 1,355.92 1,355.93 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/27/2025 4:54:45 PM


