RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

10/27/2025 4:54:45 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351Value: 17,579

Parcel #: 1311102005021000

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 05 021 00 0 00

Sec: 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

LERE00025 LERETA LLC

Owner: LEAKEY STEVEN C **Legal:** EAST 25TH ST BLK B LOT A BELHAZE SUB # 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	926005

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,219.16	1,219.16	2,438.32
Special	136.77	136.76	273.53

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202395722-1	12/17/2020	12/17/2020	1	1,219.16	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	1,219.16		0.00	0.00	******	Lereta	Import
202463943-2	05/04/2021	05/04/2021	2	0.00	6.90	0.00	6.90	
0.00	6.90	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	lereta mortgage	
Grand Totals				1,355.93	1,355.92	0.00	2,711.85	
0.00	1,355.92	1,355.93		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00